PD
In-line Circulating
Pump, 60Hz
®
Approvals
� ®
General data
Introduction page   4

49 PD 100-32/2 100 32 15
50 PD 100-34/2 120 34 18.5
51 PD 100-38/2 120 38 22
PD 100-52/2 130 52 30
52 PD 100-60/2 130 60 37
53 PD 125-11/4 120 11 5.5
54 PD 125-14/4 120 14 7.5
55 PD 125-20/4 120 20 11
56 PD 125-24/4 120 24 15
57 PD 125-28/4 140 28 18.5
58 PD 125-32/4 150 32 22
PD 125-38/4 150 38 30
59 PD 125-40/4 180 40 37
60 PD 125-46/4 180 46 45
61 PD 150-15/4 160 15 11
62 PD150-18/4 180 18 15
63 PD 150-20/4 200 20 18.5
64 PD 150-24/4 200 24 22
65 PD 150-32/4 200 32 30
66 PD 150-36/4 200 36 37

PD40-32/2 160 230 188 138 128 144 110 185 650 440 220 77
PD40-35/2 200 260 208 138 128 144 110 213 713 440 220 106
PD40-42/2 200 260 208 138 128 144 110 213 713 440 220 110
PD40-65/2 350 330 255 138 128 144 110 262 872 440 220 167
PD40-76/2 350 330 255 140 138 144 110 262 872 440 220 178
PD40-85/2 350 330 255 140 138 144 110 262 922 440 220 196
Model
Size [mm] Weight
[kg]
Model
Size [mm] Weight
[kg]
[kW] [HP]
PD32-24/2 1.5 2 24.5 23 21
PD32-27/2 2.2 3 29 28 26 23
PD32-30/2 3 4 35 34 32 30 23
PD32-38/2 4 5.5 43 42 40 38 33
PD32-46/2 5.5 7.5 49 49 48 46 44
PD32-57/2 7.5 10 62 62 61 59 57 53
PD32-72/2 11 15 77 77 76 75 72 67
[kW] [HP]
PD40-20/2 1.5 2 23 22 18
PD40-24/2 2.2 3 27 26 24 18
PD40-28/2 3 4 35 33 28 20
PD40-32/2 4 5.5 34 34 33 32 30
PD40-35/2 5.5 7.5 38 38 37 36 35 33
PD40-42/2 7.5 10 45 45 44 43 42 40
PD40-65/2 11 15 69 69 68 67 65 63
PD40-76/2 15 20 79 79 78 77 76 73
PD40-85/2 18.5 25 91 91 90 89 87 85
20 254 8 12 15Model
Motor Q
[m³/h]
Model

ic
al
 D
at
a
1�
PD50-**/2
PD50
60Hz
ISO 9906 Annex A
1� ®
PD50-**/2
Size, weight, and volume for transportation
Performance Table
[kW] [HP]
PD50-20/2 2.2 3 21 20.5 20.3 20 18.5
PD50-27/2 3 4 31 30 28.8 27 26
PD50-34/2 4 5.5 37 36.2 35.3 34 32.7
PD50-40/2 5.5 7.5 41.5 41.2 41 40 39
PD50-42/2 7.5 10 45.5 44 43 42 40
PD50-51/2 11 15 54 53.5 52.5 52 50 47
PD50-62/2 15 20 66.5 66.6 66 65 63 59
PD50-72/2 18.5 25 77 77 77.2 76 73 71
PD50-84/2 22 30 88 88 88 87 85 83
PD50-98/2 30 40 99.1 99.4 99.6 99 98.5 98
[kW] [HP]
PD65-20/2 3 4 22.2 22 20 14.3
PD65-25/2 4 5.5 28 27 25 21
PD65-32/2 5.5 7.5 35 33.5 32 29.5
PD65-38/2 7.5 10 39.5 38.7 38.5 36 31.5
PD65-46/2 11 15 48 47 46.5 45 44
PD65-55/2 15 20 57.3 56.5 56.2 54 52
PD65-60/2 18.5 25 64 63.8 62 60.5 60 56
PD65-73/2 22 30 78 77 76.5 75.5 73 71
PD65-85/2 30 40 87.8 88 90 89.5 88.5 85 83 79
PD65-100/2 37 50 107.6 106 105 103 102 100 99.5 94
15Model
Motor Q
[m³/h]
5 10 2520 30 40 50

8-Ø18
B5
2-M16K
K
L1
L2
B1
H
1
H
2
H
3
B2
[kW] [HP]
PD80-12/2 3 4 15.6 15 14.5 13.5 12
PD80-17/2 4 5.5 19 18.6 18.1 17.5 17 13.5
PD80-20/2 5.5 7.5 23 23.6 22.8 22 21.2 19 16
PD80-26/2 7.5 10 30.6 30.4 30 29 28 25 21
PD80-30/2 11 15 36.8 36.7 35.8 35.3 34.2 32.4 30 27.8
PD80-38/2 15 20 43 43.1 43 42.6 42 39.5 38 36.2
PD80-47/2 18.5 25 51.5 50.9 50.5 50.3 50.2 49.4 47 46.5
PD80-52/2 22 30 55.5 55.2 55 54.8 54.5 53.4 52 50.5
PD80-70/2 30 40 71.4 72 71.9 71 70 69.3
PD80-81/2 37 50 82.8 82.9 82.4 81 80
[kW] [HP]
PD125-11/4 5.5 7.5
PD125-14/4 7.5 10
PD125-18/4 11 15
PD125-22/4 15 20
PD125-28/4 18.5 25
PD125-32/4 22 30
PD125-40/4 30 40
PD125-48/4 37 50
H
[m]
80 100 120 140 160 180Model

B5
2-M16K
K
L1
L2
B1
H
1
H
2
H
3
B2
[kW] [HP]
PD100-11/2 3 4 17.1 14.6 9 6.3
PD100-15/2 4 5.5 20.8 17.9 15 8
PD100-17/2 5.5 7.5 20.8 20 19.2 17 13
PD100-22/2 7.5 10 25.4 24.4 23.5 22 18.4
PD100-25/2 11 15 29.5 28.8 27.8 26.6 25 19.8 19.4
PD100-32/2 15 20 36.6 35.6 34.6 33.5 32 28.9 25.5
PD100-34/2 18.5 25 39.4 39.5 39 37.8 36.2 34 33.4 31
PD100-38/2 22 30 44.5 44.2 43.8 42.5 40.5 38 36.4 35
PD100-52/2 30 40 55.8 55.9 55.9 55.5 55 53.6 52 50.9
PD100-60/2 37 50 62.9 63.3 63.2 63 62 60.3 60 57.6
80 100 120 130 140
H
[m]
Model

ic
al
 D
at
a
2�
PD125-**/4
PD125
60Hz
ISO 9906 Annex A
2� ®
PD125-**/4
Size, weight, and volume for transportation
Performance Table
[kW] [HP]
PD125-11/4 5.5 7.5 12.9 12.7 12.6 12.2 11.6 11 10
PD125-14/4 7.5 10 16.2 16.1 16 15.9 15.3 14 13.8 12.5
PD125-20/4 11 15 21.8 21.4 21.2 21 20.6 20 18 16.4
PD125-24/4 15 20 26.2 25.9 25.7 25.5 24.8 24 22.9 21.2
PD125-28/4 18.5 25 30.4 30.2 30.1 29.9 29.4 28.6 28 26.6 22.5
PD125-32/4 22 30 35.2 34.9 34.8 34.5 34.2 33.5 32.7 31.3 27.8
PD125-38/4 30 40 40.2 40.1 40 39.9 39.8 39.5 38.6 37.8 33.8
PD125-40/4 37 50 42.6 42.8 42.9 42.7 42.4 41.9 41.3 40.7 38.9 37.4
PD125-46/4 45 60 47.2 47.4 47.6 47.7 47.6 47.5 47.2 46.7 45.1 44.1
[kW] [HP]
PD150-15/4 11 15 19.1 18.4 17.6 16.7 15.9 15 14.1 12.7 10.5
PD150-18/4 15 20 21.6 21.3 20.8 20.1 19.5 18.8 18 16.9 15.4 12.6
PD150-20/4 18.5 25 24 23.6 23.3 22.9 22.4 21.7 20.9 20 18.9 17.4
PD150-24/4 22 30 27 27.2 27.1 26.8 26.3 25.8 24.9 24 22.8 21.5
PD150-32/4 30 40 34.2 34.4 34.6 34.4 34 33.5 32.8 32 30.9 29.4
PD150-36/4 37 50 39.7 39.3 38.8 38.2 37.8 37.3 36.7 36 34.9 33.6
PD150-44/4 45 60 47.3 47.4 47.2 46.8 46.4 45.8 45 44 42.9 41.7
140 160
180 200 220 240140 16030 60 90 120
H
[m]

ic
al
 D
at
a
�0
PD200-**/4
PD200
60Hz
ISO 9906 Annex A
�1 ®
PD200-**/4
Size, weight, and volume for transportation
Performance Table
[kW] [HP]
 PD150-12.5/4 11 15
 PD150-17/4 15 20
 PD150-21/4 18.5 25
 PD150-25/4 22 30
 PD150-33/4 30 40
 PD150-40/4 37 50

ic
al
 D
at
a
��
PD300-**/4
PD300
60Hz
ISO 9906 Annex A
�� ®
PD300-**/4
Size, weight, and volume for transportation
Performance Table
[kW] [HP]
PD300-20/4 75 100 27.5 27 26.3 26.3 22.5 20 16 13
PD300-25/4 90 120 32.5 32 31.3 31.3 27.6 25 21.1 17.9
PD300-30/4 110 150 36 35.4 34.8 34.8 32.1 30 26 22.4
PD300-35/4 132 180 40.6 40 40 39.6 37 35 30.2 26.3
PD300-44/4 160 215 51.8 51.3 51.3 50.7 47.1 44 38.5 33.5
PD300-55/4 200 270 60.5 60.3 60.3 60 57.7 55 49.6 45
Model
Motor Q
[m³/h]
270 360 450 630 750 900 1080 1200